P L E A S E  F O R W A R D  T O  T H E  S C I E N C E  C O O R D I N A T O RISSUE 2 -  VOLUME 13 -  2026
Prices do not include GST and are subject to change without notice.
HAINES EDUCATIONAL 1/82 Lewis Road, Wantirna South VIC 3152
1300 330 232         sales@haines.com.au        haines.com.au
SNAPSHOT
SPECIALS
Included in this edition is a
selection of our essentials to

P350	 500g / 5N	 each	 18.50
P360	 1kg / 10N	 each	 18.50
P370	 2kg / 20N	 each	 18.50
P380	 5kg / 50N	 each	 20.50
P385	 10kg / 100N	 each	 20.50
P395	 Complete set	 set/10	 175.00
•	 LONGER LASTING
•	 WIDE RANGE OF CAPACITIES
LAB BOTTLE, GLASS, SCREW CAP
These transparent glass reagent bottles with
screw-top lids are sure to keep your mixtures
safe. Made from quality Borosilicate 3.3 Glass
which resists chemical corrosion, and is resistant
to sudden temperature changes.
CODE	 VOLUME	 UNIT	 PRICE
RBSC25	 25ml	 each	 5.50
RBSC50	 50ml	 each	 6.90
RBSC100	 100ml	 each	 7.90
RBSC250	 250ml	 each	 9.80
RBSC500	 500ml	 each	 10.50
RBSC1000	 1000ml	 each	 14.50
RBSC2000	 2000ml	 each	 37.80
CODE	 VOLUME	 UNIT	 PRICE
RBSC100A	 100ml	 each	 9.90
RBSC250A	 250ml	 each	 11.50
RBSC500A	 500ml	 each	 16.50
RBSC1000A	 1000ml	 each	 23.80
REAGENT BOTTLE,
AMBER GLASS,
SCREW CAP
$550